O
V
E
R
V
IE
W
AP Labs range of high perform-

E
S
ORDERING GUIDE: VME64X EXTENSION BACKPLANES
(All backplanes fitted with J0 connectors)
PRODUCT SLOT PART NUMBER
VME64X 3-Slot 12615-03
VME64X 5-Slot 12615-05
VME64X 7-Slot 12615-07
VME64X 10-Slot 12615-10
VME64X 12-Slot 12615-12
VME64X 13-Slot 12615-13
VME64X 15-Slot 12615-15
VME64X 18-Slot 12615-18
Note:  These values are based on the same current on adjacent
contacts, fully loaded and 80% derating, Per IEC 60 512